Wabash.

Use code FUTUREWALLY27 at
the Wabash bookstore to
receive 10% off one item. The
bookstore is open until 7 PM

Admitted Student Weekend
March 17-18, 2023

1PM

1:45 PM -
2:15PM

2:30 PM-
3:00 PM

3:00 PM-
3:15PM

3:15 PM-
4:30 PM

4:30 PM-
5:30 PM

5:30 PM-
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Welcome by Dr. Scott Feller & Chris Braun ‘81

Session One
We are ONE Wabash
Career Services/Wabash X
Student Organizations & Getting Involved
Study Abroad/Research

Session Two
We are ONE Wabash
Career Services/Wabash X
Student Organizations & Getting Involved
Study Abroad/Research

Break
Please enjoy a beverage and a snack

Session Three
Q&A for Families (families only)
The Real Wabash (students only)

Pioneer Chapel

Goodrich Hall, Rm 104
Hays Hall, Rm 104
Ball Theater, Fine Arts
Salter Hall, Fine Arts

Goodrich Hall, Rm 104
Hays Hall, Rm 104
Ball Theater, Fine Arts
Salter Hall, Fine Arts

Salter Hall, Lobby
Ball Theater, Lobby

Ball Theater, Fine Arts
Salter Hall, Fine Arts

Housing Open Houses (see housing map in your folder for available living units)

Financial Aid Meetings

The Financial Aid office is available during this time for 10-15-minute sessions

Trippet Hall

to assist families in answering general financial aid questions.
They will close at 5:30pm so visitors can attend dinner.

Backyard Bash (Students)

College Mall

(In case of bad weather, we will move to the Allen Center, Knowling Fieldhouse)
Cocktail Reception (Parents Only) W. Club, Little Giants Stadium

Various Fraternities and
Independent Housing Locations

Fraternity Rush/IMA Activities

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more.



8:45 AM

9:00 AM-

10:15 AM

10:15 AM-
11:00 AM

Breakfast Knowling Fieldhouse, Allen Center
(Students)
Alumni Networking Knowling Fieldhouse, Allen Center
(Students)
Check-Out Knowling Fieldhouse, Allen Center

Fraternity and Independent Living Units Info Tables
shOUT, La Alianza, MXI, ROTC, Pre-Med, and Pre-Law Info Tables

Thank you for coming!

Upcoming Events:

Moms to Moms Virtual Chat - April 6, 2023
Register at: https://apply.wabash.edu/register/MomsApril23

Virtual Financial Aid Night - March 23,2023 7:00-8:00pm
Register at: https://apply.wabash.edu/register/FinAidNight23

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more. w
||


https://apply.wabash.edu/register/MomsApril23
https://apply.wabash.edu/register/FinAidNight23

