Wabash.

Use code FUTUREWALLY27 at the Wabash bookstore to receive 10% off one item. The bookstore is open until 7 PM

Admitted Student Weekend March 17-18, 2023

1PM	Welcome by Dr. Scott Feller & Chris Braun '81	Pioneer Chapel
1:45 PM - 2:15 PM	Session One We are ONE Wabash Career Services/Wabash X Student Organizations & Getting Involved Study Abroad/Research	Goodrich Hall, Rm 104 Hays Hall, Rm 104 Ball Theater, Fine Arts Salter Hall, Fine Arts
2:30 PM- 3:00 PM	Session Two We are ONE Wabash Career Services/Wabash X Student Organizations & Getting Involved Study Abroad/Research	Goodrich Hall, Rm 104 Hays Hall, Rm 104 Ball Theater, Fine Arts Salter Hall, Fine Arts
3:00 PM- 3:15 PM	Break Please enjoy a beverage and a snack	Salter Hall, Lobby Ball Theater, Lobby
3:15 PM- 4:30 PM	Session Three Q&A for Families (families only) The Real Wabash (students only)	Ball Theater, Fine Arts Salter Hall, Fine Arts
4:30 PM- 5:30 PM	Housing Open Houses (see housing map in your for Financial Aid Meetings The Financial Aid office is available during the to assist families in answering general finance They will close at 5:30pm so visitors can atte	Trippet Hall his time for 10-15-minute sessions cial aid questions.
5:30 PM- 7:00 PM	Backyard Bash (Students) (In case of bad weather, we will move to the Allen Co Cocktail Reception (Parents Only)	College Mall enter, Knowling Fieldhouse) W. Club, Little Giants Stadium
7:00 PM	Fraternity Rush/IMA Activities	Various Fraternities and ndependent Housing Locations

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more.



8:45 AM	Breakfast (Students)	Knowling Fieldhouse, Allen Center
9:00 AM- 10:15 AM	Alumni Networking (Students)	Knowling Fieldhouse, Allen Center
10:15 AM- 11:00 AM	Check-Out Fraternity and Independent Living Units Info Tables shOUT, La Alianza, MXI, ROTC, Pre-Med, and Pre-Law Info Tables	

Thank you for coming!

Upcoming Events:

Moms to Moms Virtual Chat – April 6, 2023 Register at: <u>https://apply.wabash.edu/register/MomsApril23</u>

Virtual Financial Aid Night – March 23, 2023 7:00-8:00pm Register at: <u>https://apply.wabash.edu/register/FinAidNight23</u>

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more.

